
Austin ICRC Citizens’ Input and Commission Meetings 

August Meetings 

Meeting 1 Pct 1:  Wednesday, August 14 at 6:30 pm  

Meeting 2 Pct2:  Saturday, August 17 at 9:30 am  

Meeting 3 Pct 3:  Wednesday, August 21 at 6:30 pm 

Meeting 4 Pct 4:  Wednesday, August 28 at 6:30 pm 

Saturday, August 31 at 9:30 am, if needed to review what has transpired during the first go round.    

September Meetings 

This week is Labor Day week and we can leave it open or move up 1 week   

Meeting 5 Pct 2:  Wednesday, September 11 at 6:30 pm 

Meeting 6 Pct 1:  Saturday, September 14 at 9:30 am 

Meeting 7 Pct 3:  Wednesday, September 18 at 6:30 pm 

Meeting 8 Pct 4:  Wednesday, September 25 at 6:30 pm 

October Meetings 

Wednesday, October 2, at 6:30 pm.  Commission Meeting to vote on preliminary plan and to begin 14 
days written comment; discuss final report  

Meeting 9 Pct 1:  Wednesday, October 23, at 6:30 pm 

Meeting 10 Pct 3:  Saturday, October 26, at 9:30 am 

Meeting 11 Pct 2:  Wednesday, October 30, at 6:30 pm 

November Meetings 

Meeting 12 Pct 4:  Saturday, November 2, at 9:30 am 

Wednesday, November 6, Meeting to Vote 

Meeting 13 North of Lady Bird Lake:  Wednesday, November 13, at 6:30 pm 

Meeting 14 South of Lady Bird Lake:  Saturday, November 16, at 9:30 am 

 


